© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 11
Data Sheet
Cisco 1.2GHz GainMaker Line
Extender (GMLE)
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 11
Contents
Features 3
Ordering Information 9

● Housing with power supply
13 lb, 0 oz (5.9 kg)
Ordering Information
The Cisco GainMaker Line Extender is available in a wide variety of configurations. The PIDs listed in Table 7 include full
stations (including RF amplifiers, power supplies, and housings) as well as Launch Amp only PIDs. If you have questions
about Line Extender ordering, contact your system or application engineer.
Table 7. Cisco GainMaker Line Extender Configurations
Cisco GainMaker 1.2-GHz HGD Amp Configurations Part Number for Ordering
42/54 MHz Split
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 42/54, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal GMLES4THXXXXXXXXX
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 42/54, CB, Launch Amp, Thermal GMLES4TXXXXXXXXXX
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 42/54, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMLES45HXXXXXXXXX
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 42/54, CB, Launch Amp, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMLES45XXXXXXXXXX
65/86 MHz Split
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 65/86, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal GMLES6THXXXXXXXXX
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 65/86, CB, Launch Amp, Thermal GMLES6TXXXXXXXXXX
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 65/86, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMLES65HXXXXXXXXX
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 65/86, CB, Launch Amp, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMLES65XXXXXXXXXX
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 10 of 11
Cisco GainMaker 1.2-GHz HGD Amp Configurations Part Number for Ordering
85/102 MHz Split
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 85/102, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal GMLES8THXXXXXXXXX
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 85/102, CB, Launch Amp, Thermal GMLES8TXXXXXXXXXX
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 85/102, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMLES85HXXXXXXXXX
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 85/102, CB, Launch Amp, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMLES85XXXXXXXXXX
204/258 MHz Split
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 204/258, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, Thermal GMLES2THXXXXXXXXX
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 204/258, CB, Launch Amp, Thermal GMLES2TXXXXXXXXXX
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 204/258, CB, PS, CTD HSG, TPA, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMLES25HXXXXXXXXX
GMLE 1.2 GHz, 204/258, CB, Launch Amp, QAM AGC 711 MHz GMLES25XXXXXXXXXX
Table 8. Required Accessories
Required Accessories Part Number
Plug-in Pads (attenuators): Available in 1 dB steps from 0 to 20 dB
● 2 required for forward (1 input, 1 output)